LCRN | Husk-Series | HID Replacement
Key Features
✓ Bypass the Ballast: LED HID Replacement Solutions ✓ Small Form Factor to Fit into Nearly Any Applications
✓ Reduce SKUs & Increase Convenience: 3-WATTselect & 3-CCTselect ✓ Integral Driver; Includes Built-In 4kV Surge Protection
✓ Large Passive Heat Sink, With Or Without Fans For Active Cooling ✓ Dimmable: Continuous Dimming or Step Dimmer
Model Specifications
Model WATTselect CCTselect Efficacy Lumen Base
LCRN1227-CSMG 12W 18W 27W
3000K
4000K
5000K*
150lm/W 4050LM EX39
LCRN2745-CSMG 27W 36W 45W 150lm/W 6750LM EX39
LCRN3663-CSMG 36W 54W 63W 150lm/W 9450LM EX39
LCRN63100-CSMG 63W 80W 100W 150lm/W 15000LM EX39
LCRN60120-CSHG 60W 90W 120W 150lm/W 18000LM EX39
LCRN100150-CSMG 100W 120W 150W 145lm/W 21750LM EX39
LCRN200300-CSMG 200W 240W 300W 147lm/W 44100LM EX39
* NOTE: Factory default setting
Certifications
Applications
Office School Hospital Commercial

Product Data Sheet
LCRN | Husk-Series | HID Replacement
Ordering Guide
Model Series 3-WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Voltage (V) Sensor Ready
LCRN
LED Utility HID Replacement
60120 60W/90W/120W - CS 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
HG 277-480V / Blank Non-Sensor Ready
1227 12W/18W/27W MG 120-277V
2745 27W/36W/45W
3663 36W/54W/63W
63100 63W/80W/100W SR Sensor-Ready
100150 100W/120W/150W
200300 200W/240W/300W
CATALOG #:
LCRN - CS /
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LCRN | Husk-Series | HID Replacement
Husk | Performance Specifications
LCRN1227-CSMG LCRN2745-CSMG
Optical Input Power 27W Optical Input Power 45W
3-CCTselectable 3000K 4000K 5000K 3-CCTselectable 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumen* 3780LM 4185LM 4050LM Lumen* 6300LM 6975LM 6750LM
Efficacy 140lm/W 155lm/W 150lm/W Efficacy 140lm/W 155lm/W 150lm/W
CRI >80 CRI >80
Color Consistency 7 Steps (or ＜7 SDCM) Color Consistency 7 Steps (or ＜7 SDCM)
Diffuser Type Clear (Optional: Frosted) Diffuser Type Clear (Optional: Frosted)
Viewing Angle 280° Viewing Angle 280°
Electrical PF ≥0.9 Electrical PF ≥0.9
THD ≤20% THD ≤20%
Flicker Percent <50% Flicker Percent <50%
Surge Protection L-N: 4kV Surge Protection L-N: 4kV
Dimmable YES Dimmable YES
Wattage Equivalent 60W CFL / 100W MH/HPS/HID Wattage Equivalent 100W CFL / 150W MH/HPS/HID
Materials Materials
LED Type SMD2835 LED Type SMD2835
LED Qty 112/3000K + 112/5000K LED Qty 204/3000K + 204/5000K
Housing PC + Aluminum Housing PC + Aluminum
Weather Rating IP64 Weather Rating IP64
Others Operating Temp -40°F to 122°F Others Operating Temp -40°F to 122°F
Ambient Temp -40°F to 176°F Ambient Temp -40°F to 176°F
Operating Humidity 20% to 70% RH Operating Humidity 20% to 70% RH
Ambient Humidity 10% to 75% RH Ambient Humidity 10% to 75% RH
Case Quantity 24 Case Quantity 12
Notes:
* Tolerance: ±10%
**  Tolerance: -10% Within Luminaires
*** Tolerance: -3% Within Luminaires
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LCRN | Husk-Series | HID Replacement
Husk | Performance Specifications
LCRN3663-CSMG LCRN63100-CSMG
Optical Input Power 63W Optical Input Power 100W
3-CCTselectable 3000K 4000K 5000K 3-CCTselectable 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumen* 8820LM 9765LM 9540LM Lumen* 14000LM 15500LM 15000LM
Efficacy 140LM/W 155LM/W 150LM/W Efficacy 140LM/W 155LM/W 150LM/W
CRI >80 CRI >80
Color Consistency 7 Steps (or ＜7 SDCM) Color Consistency 7 Steps (or ＜7 SDCM)